For more information contact Havit Lighting
Tel:  02 9381 8300
Fax:  02 9666 8881
Email:  sales@havit.com.au
web:  www.havit.com.au
ADDRESS:
143 Beauchamp Road
 Matraville NSW 2036
Australia
Product Ordering
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Updated 15-01-2020
IMAGE PART NUMBER
HV9109-LT-811-12A
IP RATINGDIMENSIONS
DMX Single Colour LED Strip Controller
Material: Plastic
Colour: White
LED Strip Type: Single Colour
No. of Channels: 1
Input Voltage: 12v DC or 24v DC
Output Power: 1x 12A (144w/288w)
Input Signal: DMX 512
IP Rating: IP20
Dimmable: Yes (0.1% - 100%)
Warranty: 2 Years Replacement**
IP20
INDOOR
USE ONLY
SAMPLE INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
** See Warranty Terms and Conditions for more information
WW
Connect to
DMX Master control
LED Voltage Chosen:
This controller can wire to the LED lamps with a voltage ranges from 12~24V DC if the input voltage equals
output voltage, for example: the lamp with 12V working voltage, please use 12V power supply, the lamp with
24V working voltage, please use 24V power supply.
LED Power Chosen:
This controller can load a current ranges from 0~12A, a 12V lamp may load a power ranges from 0~144W; a
24V lamp may load a power ranges from 0~288W. The power chosen must be 20% higher than the actual
load, for example: you can choose 100W power for the white LED strip(5m) with 72W in one roll. The
principle for power chosen: the more the better.
COMPATIBLE WITH
HV9101-DX1 HV9101-DX61